

FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

2436

- Walley	6400
First integration of a cognizable	crimpe registratium der spection 154 Ctr. P. C. at PS.
1. Dise I william Sub Director	wie padaz ps Dalazamin ver 2018 FIRNO 26/18 Date 86/8/18
2 DACE ELUTRICITY RULE 2000	13 () () () () Add X Sections X
and my man and and and and and and and and and a	
iii) Act Consumply of Sections	Officer acids & Sections X
3. a) General Diary Reference: Entry No.	276
b) Occurrence of Offerce: Day May	Any Date 06/8/18 The MOUNT 5:45 W 16-15 11>
c) Information received Date AL PL	SUS Time GD No at the P.S.
	A DAMES
4. Type of Information: Written Chall	He and will be the
5. Place of Occurrence: a) Direction and	DESCRIPTION ON NOT NOT THE TENTON IS
b) Address lu Au howse of	Knarby of village losua 13 Balazarolus -
The color of the c	A Anka Ma (V)
MIST INMUASEN	
c) In case outside limit of this Police Sta	from, then the name of P. S
6. Complainant / Informant:	
	and Market
A de la constante de la consta	All Miles Phinain and Annie for an investment of the control of th
b) Father's / Hysband's Name XA	JAJACIKT CHUBANITY
c) Date / Year of birth 19.124 19	Example 1
el Address 280 SMA BAG	Dam CCC with Hack Chalas and her distinglie
	Left. I dight in him and in the word of the word of the second of the se
7. Details of known/suspected/unknown/	
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary):	Call maibul Statisher Khason
	Drillaco - Usrua
	62 (BA) a asso m
	AZO O O
	AM INMIA
*	
	No. ** Ar 400 OP NO.
The Marine reverse the Same of the State of the second of the second the second of the	
6. Reasons for delay in reporting by the c	omplamanViriformant
6. Reasons for delay in regoving by the o	omplanan/informant
	(Attach separate sheet, if required):
	(Attach separate sheet, if required):
	(Attach separate sheet, if required):
Prticulars of properties stolen/involved Total value of properties stolen/involved	(Attach separate sheet, if required):
Prticulars of properties stolen/involved Total value of properties stolen/involved	(Attach separate sheet, if required):
Prticulars of properties stolen/involved Total value of properties stolen/involved	(Attach separate sheet, if required):
Prticulars of properties stolen/involved Total value of properties stolen/involved	(Attach separate sheet, if required):
Prticulars of properties stolen/involved Total value of properties stolen/involved	(Attach separate sheet, if required):
Prticulars of properties stolen/involved Total value of properties stolen/involved	(Attach separate sheet, if required):
Prticulars of properties stolen/involved Total value of properties stolen/involved	(Attach separate sheet, if required):
Prticulars of properties stolen/involved Total value of properties stolen/involved	(Attach separate sheet, if required):
Prticulars of properties stolen/involved Total value of properties stolen/involved	(Attach separate sheet, if required):
Prticulars of properties stolen/involved Total value of properties stolen/involved	(Attach separate sheet, if required):
9 Priculars of properties stolen/involved 10 Total value of properties stolen/involved 11 Inquest report/U.D. Cese no., if any 12 Fire Contexts: (Altach repairate she	(Attach soparite sheet, il required): X X Is frequired the complaint which is freather that the complaint with a first attached hurs in the company of th
9 Prticulars of properties stolen/involved 10 Total value of properties stolen/involved 11 Inquest report/U.D. Cese no. if any 12 Fire Contexts: (Altach reported sine	(Attach separate sines). I which is the complaint which is to attached here is the configuration of offence is us 1350 WD Co Blutsicht Parties
9 Priculars of properties stolen/involved 10 Total value of properties stolen/involved 11 Inquest report/U.D. Cese no., if any 12 Fire Contexts: (Altach repairate she	(Attach separate sines). I which is the complaint which is to attached here is the configuration of offence is us 1350 WD Co Blutsicht Parties
9 Prticulars of properties stolen/involved 10 Total value of properties stolen/involved 11 Inquest report/U.D. Cese no. if any 12 Fire Contexts: (Altach reported sine	(Attach separate sheet, if required): (Attach separate s
9) Priculars of properties stolen/involved 10. Total value of properties stolen/involved 11. Inquest report/U.D. Case no., if any 12. Fire Contents: (Adjacts repairable sine) 13. Action taken: Since the above report 2013, MMLh. O. C.	(Attach separate sheet, if required): (Attach separate s
9 Prticulars of properties stolen/involved 10 Total value of properties stolen/involved 11 Inquest report/U.D. Cese no. if any 12 Fire Contexts: (Altach reported sine	(Aittach separate sheet, if required): X Ets. it required The original type Complaint which Is Assaulth FILD attached here in the cherce of the charge of
9 Prticulars of properties stolen/involved 10 Total value of properties stolen/involved 11 Inquest report/U.D. Case no. if any 12 Fire Contexts: (Altach reported sine	(Aitach separate sheet, if required): X Ets, if required TRe organal tyle Complaint Which Is Arsatulan PIRE attached his mith Ones In the Complaint of Separation of Offence (s) wis 1350 at a Cer (the composition of Separation of Offence (s) wis 1350 at a Cer (the composition of Separation of Offence (s) wis 1350 at a to take up the on point of jurisdiction. Fire read over to
9 Prticulars of properties stolen/involved 10 Total value of properties stolen/involved 11 Inquest report/U.D. Case no. if any 12 Fire Contexts: (Altach reported sine	(Aittach separate sheet, if required): X Ets. it required The original type Complaint which Is Assaulth FILD attached here in the cherce of the charge of
9 Prticulars of properties stolen/involved 10 Total value of properties stolen/involved 11 Inquest report/U.D. Case no. if any 12 Fire Contexts: (Altach reported sine	(Aitach separate sheet, if required): X Ets, if required TRe organal tyle Complaint Which Is Arsatulan PIRE attached his mith Ones In the Complaint of Separation of Offence (s) wis 1350 at a Cer (the composition of Separation of Offence (s) wis 1350 at a Cer (the composition of Separation of Offence (s) wis 1350 at a to take up the on point of jurisdiction. Fire read over to
9 Prticulars of properties stolen/involved 10 Total value of properties stolen/involved 11 Inquest report/U.D. Case no. if any 12 Fire Contexts: (Altach reported sine	(Aitach separate sheet, if required): X Ets, if required TRe organal tyle Complaint Which Is Arsatulan PIRE attached his mith Ones In the Complaint of Separation of Offence (s) wis 1350 at a Cer (the composition of Separation of Offence (s) wis 1350 at a Cer (the composition of Separation of Offence (s) wis 1350 at a to take up the on point of jurisdiction. Fire read over to
9 Prticulars of properties stolen/involved 10 Total value of properties stolen/involved 11 Inquest report/U.D. Case no. if any 12 Fire Contexts: (Altach reported sine	(Attach separate sheet, if required): X X Ets, if required The original type Complaint hard hard hard is the contract of th
9 Prticulars of properties stolen/involved 10 Total value of properties stolen/involved 11 Inquest report/U.D. Case no. if any 12 Fire Contexts: (Altach reported sine	(Aitach separate sheet, if required): X Ets, if required TRe organal tyle Complaint Which Is Arsatulan PIRE attached his mith Ones In the Complaint of Separation of Offence (s) wis 1350 at a Cer (the composition of Separation of Offence (s) wis 1350 at a Cer (the composition of Separation of Offence (s) wis 1350 at a to take up the on point of jurisdiction. Fire read over to
9 Prticulars of properties stolen/involved 10 Total value of properties stolen/involved 11 Inquest report/U.D. Cese no., if any 12 Fire Contexts: (Adarch separate sine	ets, of required the original tyle Complaint which was the confidence of the Complaint of jurisdiction. Fire read over to take up the correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant/Informant free of cost. Signature of the Chicar-in-Charge, Police Statishir with
9 Prticulars of properties stolen/involved 10 Total value of properties stolen/involved 11 Inquest report/U.D. Cese no., if any 12 Fire Contexts: (Adarch separate sine	(Attach separate sheet, if required): X X Ets, if required The original type Complaint hard hard hard is the contract of th
9. Priculars of properties statentimuotivad 10. Total value of properties statentimuotival 11. Inquest report/U.D. Cose no. If any 12. Fire Contents: (Missch separate she 20. 25. Amunal d registered the case and took up the investigation/transferred to P.S. the Complainant/informant, admitted to the Complainant/informant, admitted to the case and cost up the investigation/transferred to P.S. Amilam Goydhurup 6/8/18	(Attach separate sheet, if required): (Attach separate s
9 Prticulars of properties stolen/involved 10 Total value of properties stolen/involved 11 Inquest report/U.D. Cese no., if any 12 Fire Contexts: (Adarch separate sine	(Attach separate sinest, if required): (Attac
9. Priculars of properties stolentimediant 10. Total value of properties stolentimediant 11. Inquest report U.O. Case no. if any 12. Fire Contexts: (Mitach separate sine 2003). Amulant of registered the case and took up the in investigation/transferred to P.S. the Complainant/informant, admitted to the Signature/Thumb impression of	(Aittach separate sineet, if required): X X ets, if required) The original type Combain Which Is Arsalukh P, K o attached was mit Constant In-Charge Belgrampur PS AND Correctly recorded and a copy given to the Compilainant/Informant free of cost. Signature of the Cifficer-in-Charge, Police Statishin with Name: PRASANTA SANTA SAN Rank SI OF POLICE A. C.
9. Priculars of properties stolentimediant 10. Total value of properties stolentimediant 11. Inquest report U.O. Case no. if any 12. Fire Contexts: (Mitach separate sine 2003). Amulant of registered the case and took up the in investigation/transferred to P.S. the Complainant/informant, admitted to the Signature/Thumb impression of	(Aittach separate sineet, if required): X X ets, if required) The original type Combain Which Is Arsalukh P, K o attached was mit Constant In-Charge Belgrampur PS AND Correctly recorded and a copy given to the Compilainant/Informant free of cost. Signature of the Cifficer-in-Charge, Police Statishin with Name: PRASANTA SANTA SAN Rank SI OF POLICE A. C.
9. Priculars of properties stolentimediant 10. Total value of properties stolentimediant 11. Inquest report U.O. Case no. if any 12. Fire Contexts: (Mitach separate sine 2003). Amulant of registered the case and took up the in investigation/transferred to P.S. the Complainant/informant, admitted to the Signature/Thumb impression of	(Aittach separate sineet, if required): X X ets, if required) The original type Combain Which Is Arsalukh P, K o attached was mit Constant In-Charge Belgrampur PS AND Correctly recorded and a copy given to the Compilainant/Informant free of cost. Signature of the Cifficer-in-Charge, Police Statishin with Name: PRASANTA SANTA SAN Rank SI OF POLICE A. C.
10. Total value of properties stolentimotived 11. Inquest reportful D. Cose no. If any 12. Fire Contents: (Administrative street) AND Amilian Couldwrite investigation/transferred to P.S. the Complainant/informant, admitted to be signature/Thumb impression of the Complainant/informant. Any Couldwrite Complainant/informant.	(Mittach separate sineet, if required): X Sets, if required Re original type Complaint which Is Arealed Re original type Complaint with the Complaint of jurisdiction. Fire read over to see correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant Information from the Signature of the Complaint of jurisdiction. Fire read over to see correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complaint of jurisdiction. Fire read over to see correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complaint of jurisdiction. Fire read over to see correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complaint of jurisdiction. Fire read over to see correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complaint of jurisdiction. Signature of the Cifficer-in-Charge, Police Statistic with IName PRASANTA SAN Rank S. OF PONCE Number if any Bular water AS Number if any Bular water AS Number if any Bular water AS
10. Total value of properties stolentimotived 11. Inquest reportful D. Cose no. If any 12. Fire Contents: (Administrative street) AND Amilian Couldwrite investigation/transferred to P.S. the Complainant/informant, admitted to be signature/Thumb impression of the Complainant/informant. Any Couldwrite Complainant/informant.	(Aittach separate sinest, if required): X X ets, if required TRe original tyle Combaint Which Is Assalid Poly attached with the Complete Complete Control of Cont



WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

[A GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL ENTERPRISE] OFFICE OF THE STATION MANAGER BALARAMPUR CUSTOMER CARE CENTRE BALARAMPUR- 723143, PURULIA (W.B) Website - www.wbsedcl.in, Corporate ID - U40109WB2007SGC113473

To. The Officer-in-Charge Balarampur Police Station Balarampur

> Sub: Lodging F.I.R against Sk. Majbul, S/o. Lt. Sk. Sherkham for unauthorized use of Electricity by way of bypassing the Energy Meter u/s 135(i)(a) & 135 (i)(c) of Electricity Act 2003 (Amended in 2007).

Sir,

I Sri Amitava Choudhury, S/O- Lt. Sajal Kr. Choudhury, D.E & Station Manager of Balarampur CCC of WBSEDCL do hereby lodge complaint against Sk. Majbul , S/o. Lt. Sk. Sherkham resides at Vill - Genrua, Po. Genrua, PS : Balarampur, Dist. Purulia to the effect that received an information that the aforesaid accused person is committing theft of Electricity in his residence by way of making direct connection in the meter incoming terminal to bypass the proper registration of units in the Energy Meter of WBSEDCL.

Acting upon such information today on 06.08.2018 from 3.35 PM to 4.15 PM I, along with Sri Manab Kr. Maji, S.A.E , Sri Arindam Chatterjee, O.E Balarampur CCC and technical persons of M/s. Ajoy Kr. Ghosh (Enlisted Agency of WBSEDCL) inspected the premises of Sk. Majbul and held raid.

During raid and inspection it was detected that accused Sk. Majbul is using electricity dishonestly by way of making direct connection in the meter incoming terminal to bypass the proper registration of units in Energy Meter of WBSEDCL. Through this bypass arrangement he is using 1No. 100 Watts Lamp, 1 No. Fridge & 1 No. Colour TV having connected load 0.42 KW. The Service Connection of WBSEDCL bearing Consumer ID: 242106541 stands recorded in the name of the Accused, which has been disconnected on detection of theft of Electricity.

I prepared Inspection report in presence of the of the Accused and assessed the Load as 0.42 Kw. Details have been mentioned in the Inspection Report and duly signed by the Accused.

I directed the technical persons of M/s. Ajoy Kr. Ghosh (Enlisted Agency of WBSEDCL) to disconnect the Service Connection of the above stated Consumer ID. Accordingly they disconnected the aforesaid the aforesaid Service Connection and removed the energy meter with bypass arrangement.

I prepared seizure list in presence of witnesses, details of seizure have been mentioned in the seizure list and obtained the signature of the accused. A copy of the seizure list was handed over to the accused. The Local people gathered there witnessed the incident but refused to sign on the Seizure list and inspection report.

For this activity of theft the WBSEDCL has sustained huge financial loss in terms of revenue.

It is well evident that the above mentioned accused person has committed offense u/s 135(i)(a) & 135(i)(c) of Electricity Act 2003 (Amended in 2007).

Kindly treat this complaint as FIR and take necessary action against the accused.

Encl:

1) Original Seizure List 2)

Original Inspection Report

Produced seized articles

Yours Faithfully

(Amitava Choudhur

D. E & Station Manager Balarampur Customer Care Centre W.B.S.E.D.C.L

Date of Birth: 19.12.1967

Officer -In-Chargebile: 8348689765

Balarampur P.S Dist.-Purulia